
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

St.Nr. 
9 

20 
74 
17 
46 

149 
61 
22 

4 
5 

202 
97 
51 
87 
35 
27 
26 

305 
53 

112 
88 
42 
85 
14 
82 
19 

300 

Name 
Raphael Bayer 
Steve Freidinger 
Bernhard Hitzenberger 
Peter Banholzer 
Max Banholzer 
Fabian Schnaars 
Laura Höllbacher 
Dominic Kreuzeder 
Valentin Reitmair 
Winther Jens 
Frank Lehmann 
Kim Adlhart 
Dominic Lehner 
Wolfgang Weiá 
Winther Simon 
Marco Ruf 
Rocco Tenzler 
Baguette Cornille 
Nicolai Kraft 
Mirko Schmidt 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Kevin Wüst 
Stephan Schreiner 
Gunnar Harsing 
Kevin Chadrysiak 
Lars Jentsch 
Kai Riemer 

Beste Zeit. 
1:01.915 
1:02.164 
1:02.518 
1:02.615 
1:03.656 
1:03.823 
1:04.116 
1:04.191 
1:05.083 
1:05.137 
1:05.161 
1:05.488 
1:05.506 
1:06.013 
1:06.035 
1:06.054 
1:06.200 
1:06.206 
1:06.314 
1:06.533 
1:07.130 
1:07.252 
1:07.326 
1:07.464 
1:08.712 
1:08.905 
1:10.694 

Diff. 

0.249 
0.603 
0.700 
1.741 
1.908 
2.201 
2.276 
3.168 
3.222 
3.246 
3.573 
3.591 
4.098 
4.120 
4.139 
4.285 
4.291 
4.399 
4.618 
5.215 
5.337 
5.411 
5.549 
6.797 
6.990 
8.779 

Abstand 

0.249 
0.354 
0.097 
1.041 
0.167 
0.293 
0.075 
0.892 
0.054 
0.024 
0.327 
0.018 
0.507 
0.022 
0.019 
0.146 
0.006 
0.108 
0.219 
0.597 
0.122 
0.074 
0.138 
1.248 
0.193 
1.789 

Klasse 
C1 
C1 
S3/C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
S3/C1 
C1 
C1 G 
C1 G 
C1 
S3/C1 
C1 
C1 
S3 G 
C1 G 
C1 
C1 G 
S3/C1 G 
C1 
C1 
S3/C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
C1 
S3/C1 

Fahrzeug 
Kawasaki Kx450F 
Husaberg FE450 
KTM 250 SX-F 
YAMAHA YZF 450 
YAMAHA YZF 450 

Husqvarna 250 FC 
Yamaha YZ450F 
KTM SMR 450 

Kawasaki KX 450 
KTM SXS-F 250 
KTM SMR 450 
Suzuki RMZ 450 

Honda CRF450 
Husqvarna SM 450R 

Suzuki RM-Z 
KTM 450 SMR 
KTM 450 SMR 
Kawasaki KX250F 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
Ktm 450 smr 
KTM 450 SMR 
KTM SMR 
Honda CRF 250 
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Supermoto DM St. Wendel 
C1 / S3 

2. Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:10:04 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 

31.05.2014 14:10 


